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MULLER MACHINES SA

top second hand and new precision machine tools

SAM 021778 URRETXU Art PED EX 132
Gruppe Spaneforderer
Hersteller URRETXU LR mpE
Art PED EX 132 ——
Jahr 2019

Maschinengewicht ca.
Abmessungen:

Lange

Breite

Hohe

300 kg

9500 mm
700 mm
1800 mm

Technische Daten und Fotos ohne Gewahr.
Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Briigg BE / Switzerland

T +4132373 34 44

sales@mullermachines.ch
CHE-108.090.645 MWST



